

B #:	B18492-23			
Date:	4/25/2023			
To:	All Participants			
Category:	Securities Processing Service Updates			
From:	Asset Services Product Management			
Attention:	Officers/Cashiers/Operations Managers			
Subject:	Computershare – 5/1/2023 – DWAC Fee Update			

Attached is the updated DWAC deposit and withdrawal fee schedule, effective 5/1/2023.

Questions regarding the revised fees may be directed to:

Tami LaFisca
Business Support Manager
Computershare Corporate Trust Operations
667-300-9936 or tami.lafisca@computershare.com.



Computershare Trust Company, N.A. 1505 Energy Park Drive St Paul, MN 55108 www.computershare.com

April 6, 2023

Depository Trust and Clearing Corporation Attn: Matthew Popan 570 Washington Boulevard Jersey City, NJ 07310

Re: Computershare Corporate Trust DWAC Fees

Dear Mr. Popan,

Below is Computershare Corporate Trust Transfer Agent DWAC fees.

TA Name	TA Number	DWC Deposit Fee	DWAC Withdrawal Fee	Start Date
Computershare Corporate Trust	6839	\$175.00	\$175.00	5/1/2023

If you have any questions, please contact me at 667-300-9936 or tami.lafisca@computershare.com.

Sincerely,

Tami LaFisca Business Support Manager Computershare Corporate Trust Operations